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ODISIIA ADARSIIA VIDYALAYA , SALAJANGA , JAGATSINGHPUR

tA®Mlsslenl'N,onAsaslvrm-qateraLEm`try),FOR..TRE:SESslorffiiinffaope21,

COMMON MERIT LIST

V][1-  -1

Av\rveMvru-`J/
SL.NO

INDEX NO. NAMEOFTHf.CANDIDATE D0B SEX
DISABILITYIFANY

GATEGORY RARK Remarke

1 L80AV]SP007 LAXM[pR[yArfQHANTy 03.04.2008 FEMALE NO GEN 57

2 L80AVTSP004 SWASTIRA,NrAri'RAy            ``i 26.02.2008 MALE NO GEN 48
3 L80AV]SP006 RUD RASANKAR MOHANTY 03.04.2008 MALE NO GEN 46

4 L80AV]SP005 PRIYANKA NATH 02.04.2008 FEMALE NO GEN 39

5 L80AVTSP020 SATYABRATA SAHOO 28,04.2007 MALE NO GEN 38

6 L80AVJSP001 ARPITA NATH 04.09.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 38

7 L80AVTSP013 AYUSHI BEHERA 24.02.2008 FEMALE NO SC 38

8 L80AVJSP003 SUBHRAN]AL BISWAL 01.03.2008 MALE NO GEN 38

9 L80AVTSP015 BIsriNu pRlyA NATH 31.07.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 37

10 L80AV}SP018 ADYASHA SWAIN 21.o6.2oo8 FEMALE No GEN 37

11  |    L80AVTSP027 DIBYA SWARUP SAHOO 17.12.2006 MALE NO GEN 36
I  12 I   L80AV]SP009    [I.SWAR RANJAN MALLICK I  o,1.o2.2oo7 I      MALE I        NO I      SC I    36

13 L80AV}SP028 BISWAMBARA SAH00 09.10.2006 MALE No GEN 35

14 L80AV]SP025 BI]AYALAXMI CHAND 01.08.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 35

15 L80AVJSP014 BINORI BIBHUDUTTA SAHU ) 09.02.2008 MALE NO GEN 35

16 L80AV)SP023 SHUBHAM BISWAL 08.06.2008 MALE NO GEN 34

17 L80AVJSP012 TRILOCHANA NATH  , 13.09.2007 MALE NO GEN 33

18 L80AV)SP022 KARAN KUMAR SWAIN 11.12.2007 MALE NO GEN 32

19 L80AVTSP010 OM PRAKASH ROUT 25.03.2008 MALE NO GEN 32

20 L80AV]SP002 PURNIMA NATH 31.05.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 30

21 L80AV)SP011 BiswA PRAKASH BISWAL 07.11.2007 MALE NO GEN 30

22 L80AVTSP017 P.D.SAHEBA 19.12.2007 FEMALE NO SC 30

23 L80AV}SP024 PRABHU PRASAD lENA 29.1o.2oo7 MALE No GEN 29

24 L80AV)SP008 FARHEEN AKHTAR 26.12.2007 FEM4jE NO GEN 28

25 L80AV}SP021 RASHMITA BARIK 07.03..2008 FEMALE NO GEN 28

26 L80AV)SP029 DIBYASEKHAR BARIK 08.07.2007 MALE NO GEN 27

27 L80AV}SP016 NAZIA FIRDAUS KHAN 15.06.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 23

28 L80AVJSP026 SWAYAMSHREE BARIK        `` 1 09.03.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 20

29 L80AVISP019 DEBASMITA PRADHAN 02.06.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 20

Total Cases = 2 (Twenty Nine) only

Collector & District Magistrate

]agc[tsinghpur

]agatsinghpur



2-
.`1

0DISHAADARSHAVIDYALAYA,SALAJANGA,|AGATSINGHPUR

` ADMISSION IN CLASS-VIII (Lateral Entry). FORHRE.SESSION 202.0-21 ¢

sELEPcRT:=[NS[=NT=LG:ERLVE:Ci::=ELs[ES=VID               Av\ A qMurt4 ~ \k\)

SLNO
INDEX NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOE SEX

DISABILITYIFANY
CATEGORY RARK Remarks

1 L80AV}SP007 LAXMIPRIYA MOHANTY 03.04.2008 FEMALE NO GEN 57

2 L80AV}SP004 SWASTI RANJAN RAY 26.02.2008 MALE NO GEN 48

3 L80AVJSP006 RUDRASANRARMOHANTY 03.04.2008 MALE NO GEN 46

4 L80AVTSP005 PRIYANKA NATH 02,04.2008 FEMALE NO GEN 39

5 L80AVTSP020 SATYABRATASAH00         `) 28.04.2007 MALE NO GEN 38

6 L80AV}SP001 ARPITA NATH 04.09.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 38

7 L80AVTSP013 AYUSHI BEHERA 24.02.2008 FEMALE NO SC 38

8 L80AV}SP003 SUBHRANTAL BISWAL 01.03.2008 MALE NO GEN 38

9 L80AVTSP015 BISHNU PRIYA NATH 31.07.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 37

Total Cases = 09 (Nine Only)                                                                                                                      T\

pn##£so         Dzstrctrfeepr/+z#sor                          DzstrctEdtredo   un#

Collector

]agatsinghpur
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]agatsinghpur
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ODISHAADARSHAVIDYALAYA,SALAJANGA,|AGATSINGHPUR

|.4DMISSIONINCLASS-VIII(I.bteralElitry)FORTHESESSIPN2029-Zthj~`

pEnvIsloNALSELECTIONIRE-
SELECTIONCATEGbRy:uN-RESERVEDrG|RLs              /    r\r\qrvIwru-t '

SLNO
INDEX NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOE SEX

DISABILITYIFANY
GATEGORY unK Remarks

1 I       L80AV7SP018IL80AVTSP025L80AV}SP002L80AV}SP017L80AV}SP008 ADYASHA SWAINBI|AYALAXMICHANDPURNIMANATHP.D.SAHEBAFARHEENAKHTAR 21.06.2008 FEMALE NO GEN 37
23 01.08.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 35

31.05.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 30
45 19.12.2007 FEMALE NO SC 30

26.12.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 28
Total Cases = 05 (Five Only)

PLROVISI0NALSELECTIONLIST

SELECT  0N CATEGORY :SC

SL.NO1
INDEX NO.        . NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOE SEX

DISABILITYIFANY
GATEGORY MARK Remarks

L80A    SP009 ISWAR RAN AN MALLICK 01.02.2007 MALE NO SC 36
Total Cases = 01(One Only.'

SELECTION CATEGORY : SC                                                      rvacancy Transferred to uR category)

SL.NO
IN.DEX NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOE SEX

DISABILITYIFANY
CATEGORY MARK Remarks

123 L80AVTSP027L80AV}SP028L80Avlsp014 DIBYA SWARUP SAH00BISWAMBARASAH00 17.12.2006 MALE NO GEN 36

09.10.2006 MALE NO GEN 35
BINORI BIBHUDUTTA SAHU

I-1111111-1111111_

09.02.2008 MALE NO GEN 35
Total cases = 03 (Three only)                         `` \             -=:,

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST              T'.

SELECTION CATEGORY :SC (GIRLS)                                                       ovacancy Transferred to uR (Girls) Category)

SL.NO
INDEX NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOB

DISABILITYIFANY
CATEGORY unK RemarlrsSEX

1 L80AV}SP021 RASHMITA BARIK 07.03..2008 FEMALE NO GEN 28
Total Cases = 01 (One Only)

pnnEL#dyap     Drsfrzctrfu&f6REor                         D]sdrct            _
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0DISHAADARSIIAVIDYAIAYA,SALA|ANGA,IAGATSINGHPUR

ae!gan4IesroN IN cIAss-VIII (neareTi€illE;mug)iFOR-Triisus«sA®in zREoi2i,  „

PROVISIONAL WAITING I,IST

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED

H

4mQwufu-\@ LJ
WL,

INDEX NO.
NAME OF THE

DOB SEX
DISABIL

GATE
MARK RemarksNO CANDIDATE ITY IFANY

GORY

1 L80Avlsp023 SHUBHAM BISWAL 08.06.2008 MAIJE NO GEN 34

2 L80AVJSP012 TRILOCHANA NATH 13.09.2007 MALE NO GEN 33

Total Cases = 02 (Two Only)                                       \,

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED (Girls)_

WL.
INDEX NO.

NAME OF THE
DOE SEX

DISABIL
CATE

MARK RemarksNO CANDIDATE ITY IFANY
GORY

1 L80AVJSP016 NAZIA FIRDAUS KHAN 15.06.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 23

Total Cases = 01 (One Only)

Principal, OALV    .               DistrictthnH-RTR%i&.o,r

in.Q).to
Collector & District Magistrate

]agatsinghpur

]agatsinghpur
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ODISHAADARSIIAVIDYALAYA,SALA|ANGA,|AGATSINGHPUR

',  ADMISSION IN CLASS-VIII (Lateral Entry) ,FOR TIIE SESSION 2020-211[-,

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST

5

COMMON WAITING L|sT                  A n n tuu rtJip\ rty

VI.
INDEXNO NAME 0F THE

SEX
D|SABIL   GATE

MARK RemarksNO
.'

CANDIDATE DOE ITY IFANY
GORY

1 L80AV}SP022 KARAN KUMAR SWAIN   `.) 11.12,2007 MALE NO GEN 32

2 L80AV}SP010 OM PRAKASH ROUT 25.03.2008 MALE NO GEN 32

3 L80AVJSP011 BISWA PRAKASH BISWAL 07.11.2007 MALE NO GEN 30

4 L80AV}SP024 PRABHU PRASAD TENA 29.10.2007 MALE NO GEN 29

5 L80AVJSP029 DIBYASEKHAR BARIK 08.07.2007 MALE NO GEN 27

6 L80AVISP026 . SWAYAMSHREE BARIK 09.03.2007 FEMALE NO GEN 20

7 L80AV|SP019 DEBASMITA PRADHAN o2.o6.2oo7 FEMALE NO GEN 20

TotrJ cases = 7 fseveJI  OJlfyJ                                                                                                                                                          I

Princip al, OAV                  D istrict

`.)

•ft,,T::

2' to
Collector&DistrictMagistl.ate

]agatsinghpur

`.I

District
]agc[tsinghpur


